NIA Environmental Workshop for Genetically Informative Studies on Aging

February 26-27, 2003

Residence Inn
7335 Wisconsin Avenue
Bethesda, Maryland 20814

AGENDA

Wednesday February 26

8:30
9:00

9:45

10:45
11:15

12:15
1:30
2:15

3:15
3:35

4:35
5:20

Continental Breakfast
Welcome, introduction of participants, background and introduction of

workshop

Presentation and discussion of paper I: Genetic studies of environmental
mechanisms in childhood: Are there lessons for the lifespan?

Coffee Break

Presentation and discussion of paper II: Influence of the ‘environment’
on the cognitive and brain plasticity of older adults.

Lunch

Discussion session |
Presentation and discussion of paper 111 : Studying Social Context in
Gene-Environment Interactions

Coffee Break

Presentation and Discussion of paper IV: Models for the Genetic
Analysis of Developmental Change: Can Statistical Genetic Models
Help Resolve Mechanisms of Aging?

Discussion session 11

Adjourn for day

R. Suzman/
J. Harris
K. Deater-Deckard

A. Kramer

R. Krueger
M. Shanahan

L. Eaves

E. Grigorenko

Thursday February 27

9:00
9:30
9:45

10:45
11:15

12:15
1:00
1:45

2:30

Continental Breakfast

Summary and Comments from Day |
Presentation and discussion of paper V: From the Outside In: Social
regulation of the neuroendocrine mechanisms of fertility, aging and

disease
Coffee Break

Presentation and discussion of paper VI: Social Environments and the
Genetics of Aging: Advancing Knowledge of Protective Health

Mechanisms
Lunch (brought in)

Discussion session |11

Wrap up session, plans for papers, future directions
(Coffee and drinks available)

Meeting Adjourns

J. Harris
M. McClintock

C. Ryff

G. Berntson

Discussants &
Participants







