NIA Environmental Workshop for Genetically Informative Studies on Aging

February 26-27, 2003

Residence Inn 7335 Wisconsin Avenue Bethesda, Maryland 20814

AGENDA

	Wednesday February 26			
8:30	Continental Breakfast			
9:00	Welcome, introduction of participants, background and introduction of workshop	R. Suzman/ J. Harris		
9:45	Presentation and discussion of paper I: Genetic studies of environmental mechanisms in childhood: Are there lessons for the lifespan?	K. Deater-Deckard		
10:45	Coffee Break			
11:15	Presentation and discussion of paper II: Influence of the 'environment' A. K on the cognitive and brain plasticity of older adults.			
12:15	Lunch			
1:30	Discussion session I	R. Krueger		
2:15	Presentation and discussion of paper III: Studying Social Context in Gene-Environment Interactions	M. Shanahan		
3:15	Coffee Break			
3:35	Presentation and Discussion of paper IV: Models for the Genetic Analysis of Developmental Change: Can Statistical Genetic Models Help Resolve Mechanisms of Aging?	L. Eaves		
4:35	Discussion session II	E. Grigorenko		
5:20	Adjourn for day			
	Thursday February 27			
9:00	Continental Breakfast			
9:30	Summary and Comments from Day I	J. Harris		
9:45	Presentation and discussion of paper V: From the Outside In: Social regulation of the neuroendocrine mechanisms of fertility, aging and disease	M. McClintock		
10:45	Coffee Break			
11:15	Presentation and discussion of paper VI: Social Environments and the Genetics of Aging: Advancing Knowledge of Protective Health Mechanisms	C. Ryff		
12:15	Lunch (brought in)			
1:00	Discussion session III	G. Berntson		
1:45	Wrap up session, plans for papers, future directions (Coffee and drinks available)	Discussants & Participants		
2:30	Meeting Adjourns			